ПРОТОКОЛ
результатов школьного этапа всероссийской олимпиады по  Технологии
в 2023-2024 учебном году.

	
№
	Класс
	ФИО ученика
	Образовательное учреждение
	Количество баллов
	Процент выполнения
	Статус

	
	
	
	
	1 тур
	2 тур
	Сумма
	
	

	1
	5 б
	Крымский 
Константин Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	12
	24
	36
	60
	Призёр

	2
	5 б
	Толстоногов
Алексей Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	11
	23
	34
	57
	Призёр

	3
	5 б
	Касаткин Алексей Родионович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	9
	20
	29
	47
	Участник

	4
	5 б
	Перевалов
Иван Олегович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	6
	23
	29
	47
	Участник

	5
	5 б
	Беляев Арсений
Павлович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	7
	21
	28
	46
	Участник

	6
	5 б
	Узас Максим
Алексеевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	8
	18
	26
	43
	Участник

	7
	5 б
	Сараев Константин Юрьевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	5
	20
	25
	42
	Участник

	8
	5
	Полицак Никита Юрьевич
	МБОУ СОШ Мариинского СП
	10
	5
	15
	25 
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	9
	5 а
	Макаров Илья
Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	6
	7
	13
	21
	Участник

	10
	6 в
	Корниенко 
Савелий Михайлович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	11
	27
	38
	63
	Призёр

	11
	6 в
	Маркелов Руслан Денисович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	9
	20
	29
	48
	Участник

	12
	6
	Кузыченко Вячеслав Олегович
	МБОУ СОШ
 п Быстринск
	15
	11
	26
	43
	Участник

	13
	6
	Гилев Константин Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ п.Тыр
	12
	
	12
	20
	Участник

	14
	7 а
	Недорез Юрий
Владимирович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	11
	25
	36
	55
	Призёр

	15
	7 а
	Оглы Тимур
Максимович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	8
	18
	26
	41
	Участник

	16
	7
	Зыков Дмитрий Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ
с.Софийск
	7,5
	5
	12,5
	19
	Участник

	17
	8 в
	Семахин Руслан Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	13
	21
	34
	52
	Призёр

	18
	8 в
	Ван Глеб 
Борисович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	13
	20
	33
	51
	Призёр

	19
	8 в
	Бакуменко
Тимофей Павлович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	10
	18
	28
	43
	Участник

	20
	8 в
	Куреня Артём
Денисович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	8
	19
	27
	42
	Участник

	21
	9
	Павловец Данил Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
п Быстринск
	27
	23
	50
	77
	Победитель

	22
	9 а
	Орлов 
Александр 
Евгеньевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	12
	18
	30
	46
	Участник

	23
	9 б
	Дятала Вадим
Максимович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	13
	14
	27
	42
	Участник

	24
	9 б
	Максимов
Николай Игоревич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	8
	15
	23
	35
	Участник

	25
	9 а
	Комаров Георгий Алексеевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	7
	13
	20
	31
	Участник

	26
	9 а
	Головатюк
Владислав Викторович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	9
	10
	19
	29
	Участник

	27
	9
	Сызганов Тимофей
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Большие Санники
	15
	
	15
	50
	Призёр

	28
	9
	Приседский Данил
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Большие Санники
	13
	
	13
	43
	Участник

	29
	9

	Головинов Никита

	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Большие Санники
	12
	
	12
	40
	Участник

	30
	9
	Ходжер Дмитрий Дмитриевич
	МБОУ СОШ п.Тыр
	12
	
	12
	18,5
	Участник

	31
	9
	Линник Руслан
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Большие Санники
	10
	
	10
	33
	Участник

	32
	9
	Тумали Артем Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ
с.Софийск
	8
	0
	8
	12
	Участник

	33
	9
	Мугдин Павел Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ п.Тыр
	8
	
	8
	12,3
	Участник

	34
	9
	Декаль Ярослав Павлович
	МБОУ СОШ п.Тыр
	8
	
	8
	12,3
	Участник

	35
	11 б
	 Баландин Юрий
Михайлович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	19
	33
	52
	80
	Победитель




